
 2021 Boys Survivor Tournament JV TEAM STANDINGS
at Don Carter Lanes 11/20/21

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Grand Total +/- leader

1 HARLEM ORANGE 1068 1214 1007 913 1001 999 6202 0

2 HARLEM BLACK 919 856 1032 932 930 899 5568 -634

3 BELVIDERE PURPLE 728 942 894 839 965 789 5157 -1045

4 HONONEGAH PURPLE 837 763 887 862 829 859 5037 -1165

5 BELVIDERE GOLD 832 789 714 823 802 742 4702 -1500

6 GENESEO 752 642 735 705 826 734 4394 -1808

7 JEFFERSON 803 631 728 778 682 0 3622 -2580

8 GUILFORD 605 741 685 845 719 0 3595 -2607

9 AUBURN 638 699 682 653 711 0 3383 -2819

10 HONONEGAH BLACK 624 671 665 680 650 0 3290 -2912

11 HONONEGAH GOLD 534 688 623 662 669 0 3176 -3026

12 SYCAMORE 680 611 565 682 534 0 3072 -3130

13 EAST 681 622 537 571 0 0 2411 -3791

14 HONONEGAH WHITE 508 449 706 582 0 0 2245 -3957

15 BELVIDERE NORTH 588 490 525 616 0 0 2219 -3983

16 MARENGO 432 549 501 445 0 0 1927 -4275



2021 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/20/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 High Game

1 HARLEM ORANGE Ben Smith 234 296 196 182 296

2 HARLEM ORANGE Zander Carpenter 258 277 223 193 277

3 HARLEM ORANGE Brayland Carpenter 205 227 267 167 267

4 HARLEM ORANGE Dake Titus 193 246 172 224 246

5 HONONEGAH PURPLE Evan Crouch 194 191 242 146 242

6 BELVIDERE GOLD Garrett Miner 196 237 135 158 237

7 BELVIDERE GOLD Logan Gehrke 132 0 163 236 236

8 HARLEM BLACK Colten Kilbreath 220 179 235 199 235

9 BELVIDERE PURPLE Chad Morgan 161 222 192 205 222

9 HONONEGAH PURPLE Lukas Peters 166 152 193 222 222

11 SYCAMORE Jimmy Broton 185 121 137 219 219

12 HARLEM BLACK Andrew Bell 160 206 216 205 216

13 BELVIDERE NORTH Caleb Allen 147 134 184 209 209

14 GUILFORD Jacob Conner 0 164 136 207 207

14 JEFFERSON Tyler Thompson 207 147 188 193 207

16 HARLEM BLACK Braydon Smith 0 0 204 188 204

16 BELVIDERE PURPLE James Watson 124 0 204 167 204

18 JEFFERSON Jacob Lamb 180 140 165 203 203

19 GENESEO Bryce Sanders 166 159 184 202 202

19 BELVIDERE PURPLE Derek Holmes 144 202 166 148 202

19 HONONEGAH PURPLE Michael Hommema 159 0 160 202 202

22 HONONEGAH WHITE Chase McLaren 100 125 198 145 198

22 HARLEM BLACK Trevor Olson 155 150 198 157 198

24 GENESEO Jacob Hartman 195 130 177 168 195

25 HARLEM BLACK Caeleb Johnson 191 194 179 183 194

26 HARLEM BLACK Hayden Halfacre * 193 127 0 0 193

27 AUBURN Robert Smith 141 179 192 137 192

28 HONONEGAH PURPLE Blake Derr 140 157 185 161 185

29 BELVIDERE GOLD Brad Sullivan 170 140 151 183 183

30 SYCAMORE Adam Zeller 182 151 148 168 182

30 GUILFORD Wade Little 143 182 157 162 182

32 HONONEGAH BLACK Joshua Lawrence 139 181 153 148 181

33 GUILFORD Aiden Kimel 144 99 0 180 180

33 BELVIDERE PURPLE Cru Lungstrom 162 180 153 0 180

33 BELVIDERE PURPLE Parker Morris 137 173 0 180 180

36 BELVIDERE PURPLE Ian Meyers 0 165 179 139 179

37 HARLEM ORANGE Justin Henrey 178 168 149 147 178

37 AUBURN Mike Dobbs 111 170 109 178 178

37 HONONEGAH PURPLE Nickolas Bruno * 178 126 0 131 178

40 HONONEGAH GOLD Garrett Clayton 114 176 152 163 176

41 JEFFERSON Gage Odum 157 109 174 130 174

41 BELVIDERE GOLD Matt Turnipseed 174 146 0 167 174

43 HONONEGAH WHITE Alex Gifford 133 87 173 127 173

44 GUILFORD Ethan Stanley 116 172 110 0 172

45 EAST Kamryn Pfeiffer 171 165 127 138 171

46 HONONEGAH BLACK Xander Way 100 0 161 169 169

47 HONONEGAH GOLD Joshua Schlegel, Jr. 109 166 102 0 166

48 GENESEO Nathan Stees 131 98 165 132 165

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2021 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/20/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 High Game

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

49 EAST Devron Pfeiffer 164 128 143 98 164

50 AUBURN Holden Johnson 137 115 162 130 162

50 BELVIDERE GOLD Niko Myers 160 162 135 0 162

52 GUILFORD Korbyn Sanders 90 0 146 155 155

53 SYCAMORE Daniel Michael 101 151 103 121 151

54 JEFFERSON Bernard Yaun 124 134 120 148 148

54 MARENGO Max McMenamy 94 115 148 101 148

56 HONONEGAH BLACK Daniel Horvath 146 137 137 122 146

56 BELVIDERE NORTH Doug Dempsey * 136 146 86 0 146

58 HONONEGAH GOLD Evan Hollister 98 0 145 142 145

59 GUILFORD Dylan Legoo 112 124 136 141 141

59 AUBURN Gohan Torres 121 141 111 120 141

61 HONONEGAH WHITE Colin McCulloh 103 105 140 109 140

62 HONONEGAH PURPLE Rowen Hillabolt 0 137 107 0 137

62 GENESEO Russell Brown 137 130 96 90 137

64 JEFFERSON Jaykob Wadsworth 135 101 81 104 135

64 HONONEGAH GOLD Mason Dvoratchek 0 124 117 135 135

66 EAST Juan Alfaro 134 90 0 103 134

67 EAST Leonardo Sanchez 96 131 101 125 131

68 BELVIDERE GOLD Nick Fusco 0 0 130 0 130

69 HONONEGAH BLACK Caleb Dirkx 128 120 0 125 128

69 AUBURN Levi Terpstra 128 0 0 0 128

71 HONONEGAH GOLD Nate Slayton 127 104 0 98 127

72 GENESEO Carter VanOpdorp 123 125 113 113 125

72 HONONEGAH BLACK Nolan Myers 0 125 97 0 125

74 HONONEGAH GOLD Koy Brugman 0 118 0 124 124

75 SYCAMORE Leland Biarnesen 121 100 76 0 121

76 HONONEGAH WHITE Trentyn Navickis 79 0 97 118 118

77 MARENGO Marcus Ray 72 117 102 111 117

77 HONONEGAH BLACK Tyler Charron 111 108 117 116 117

79 EAST Jesse Morrison 116 108 85 0 116

80 MARENGO Ryker Markus 84 115 83 96 115

81 BELVIDERE NORTH Michael Benavides * 0 73 0 111 111

82 BELVIDERE NORTH Ethan Buetsch * 99 0 90 109 109

83 AUBURN Kendahl Washington Miller 0 0 108 0 108

83 BELVIDERE NORTH Seth Richardson * 103 0 108 85 108

85 HONONEGAH GOLD Jesse Puckett 86 0 107 0 107

85 MARENGO Kevin Williams * 88 107 67 53 107

85 EAST Pedro Clemente 0 0 81 107 107

88 BELVIDERE GOLD Marco Bychowski 0 104 0 79 104

89 BELVIDERE NORTH Brayden Ratliff * 103 65 0 102 103

90 MARENGO Ian Sackis 94 95 101 84 101

90 SYCAMORE Quinn Pleticha 91 0 101 75 101

92 SYCAMORE Matthew Oldham 0 88 0 99 99

93 HONONEGAH WHITE Robert Horvath 93 95 98 0 98

94 AUBURN Gian Sasan 0 94 0 88 94

95 HONONEGAH WHITE Nicholas Lowery 0 37 0 83 83

96 BELVIDERE NORTH Dylan Stumpf * 0 72 57 0 72
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2021 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/20/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 Series Average

1 HARLEM ORANGE Zander Carpenter 258 277 223 193 951 237.75

2 HARLEM ORANGE Ben Smith 234 296 196 182 908 227.00

3 HARLEM ORANGE Brayland Carpenter 205 227 267 167 866 216.50

4 HARLEM ORANGE Dake Titus 193 246 172 224 835 208.75

5 HARLEM BLACK Colten Kilbreath 220 179 235 199 833 208.25

6 HARLEM BLACK Andrew Bell 160 206 216 205 787 196.75

7 BELVIDERE PURPLE Chad Morgan 161 222 192 205 780 195.00

8 HONONEGAH PURPLE Evan Crouch 194 191 242 146 773 193.25

9 HARLEM BLACK Caeleb Johnson 191 194 179 183 747 186.75

10 JEFFERSON Tyler Thompson 207 147 188 193 735 183.75

11 HONONEGAH PURPLE Lukas Peters 166 152 193 222 733 183.25

12 BELVIDERE GOLD Garrett Miner 196 237 135 158 726 181.50

13 GENESEO Bryce Sanders 166 159 184 202 711 177.75

14 JEFFERSON Jacob Lamb 180 140 165 203 688 172.00

15 BELVIDERE NORTH Caleb Allen 147 134 184 209 674 168.50

16 GENESEO Jacob Hartman 195 130 177 168 670 167.50

17 SYCAMORE Jimmy Broton 185 121 137 219 662 165.50

18 BELVIDERE PURPLE Derek Holmes 144 202 166 148 660 165.00

18 HARLEM BLACK Trevor Olson 155 150 198 157 660 165.00

20 SYCAMORE Adam Zeller 182 151 148 168 649 162.25

20 AUBURN Robert Smith 141 179 192 137 649 162.25

22 BELVIDERE GOLD Brad Sullivan 170 140 151 183 644 161.00

22 GUILFORD Wade Little 143 182 157 162 644 161.00

24 HONONEGAH PURPLE Blake Derr 140 157 185 161 643 160.75

25 HARLEM ORANGE Justin Henrey 178 168 149 147 642 160.50

26 HONONEGAH BLACK Joshua Lawrence 139 181 153 148 621 155.25

27 HONONEGAH GOLD Garrett Clayton 114 176 152 163 605 151.25

28 EAST Kamryn Pfeiffer 171 165 127 138 601 150.25

29 JEFFERSON Gage Odum 157 109 174 130 570 142.50

30 HONONEGAH WHITE Chase McLaren 100 125 198 145 568 142.00

30 AUBURN Mike Dobbs 111 170 109 178 568 142.00

32 AUBURN Holden Johnson 137 115 162 130 544 136.00

33 HONONEGAH BLACK Daniel Horvath 146 137 137 122 542 135.50

34 EAST Devron Pfeiffer 164 128 143 98 533 133.25

35 BELVIDERE GOLD Logan Gehrke 132 0 163 236 531 177.00

36 JEFFERSON Bernard Yaun 124 134 120 148 526 131.50

36 GENESEO Nathan Stees 131 98 165 132 526 131.50

38 HONONEGAH PURPLE Michael Hommema 159 0 160 202 521 173.67

39 HONONEGAH WHITE Alex Gifford 133 87 173 127 520 130.00

40 GUILFORD Dylan Legoo 112 124 136 141 513 128.25

41 GUILFORD Jacob Conner 0 164 136 207 507 169.00

42 BELVIDERE PURPLE Cru Lungstrom 162 180 153 0 495 165.00

42 BELVIDERE PURPLE James Watson 124 0 204 167 495 165.00

44 AUBURN Gohan Torres 121 141 111 120 493 123.25

45 BELVIDERE PURPLE Parker Morris 137 173 0 180 490 163.33

46 BELVIDERE GOLD Matt Turnipseed 174 146 0 167 487 162.33

47 BELVIDERE PURPLE Ian Meyers 0 165 179 139 483 161.00

48 SYCAMORE Daniel Michael 101 151 103 121 476 119.00

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2021 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/20/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 Series Average

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

49 GENESEO Carter VanOpdorp 123 125 113 113 474 118.50

50 MARENGO Max McMenamy 94 115 148 101 458 114.50

51 HONONEGAH WHITE Colin McCulloh 103 105 140 109 457 114.25

51 BELVIDERE GOLD Niko Myers 160 162 135 0 457 152.33

53 EAST Leonardo Sanchez 96 131 101 125 453 113.25

53 GENESEO Russell Brown 137 130 96 90 453 113.25

55 HONONEGAH BLACK Tyler Charron 111 108 117 116 452 113.00

56 HONONEGAH PURPLE Nickolas Bruno * 178 126 0 131 435 145.00

57 HONONEGAH BLACK Xander Way 100 0 161 169 430 143.33

58 GUILFORD Aiden Kimel 144 99 0 180 423 141.00

59 JEFFERSON Jaykob Wadsworth 135 101 81 104 421 105.25

60 MARENGO Marcus Ray 72 117 102 111 402 100.50

61 GUILFORD Ethan Stanley 116 172 110 0 398 132.67

62 HARLEM BLACK Braydon Smith 0 0 204 188 392 196.00

63 GUILFORD Korbyn Sanders 90 0 146 155 391 130.33

64 HONONEGAH GOLD Evan Hollister 98 0 145 142 385 128.33

65 MARENGO Ryker Markus 84 115 83 96 378 94.50

66 HONONEGAH GOLD Joshua Schlegel, Jr. 109 166 102 0 377 125.67

67 HONONEGAH GOLD Mason Dvoratchek 0 124 117 135 376 125.33

68 MARENGO Ian Sackis 94 95 101 84 374 93.50

69 HONONEGAH BLACK Caleb Dirkx 128 120 0 125 373 124.33

70 BELVIDERE NORTH Doug Dempsey * 136 146 86 0 368 122.67

71 HONONEGAH GOLD Nate Slayton 127 104 0 98 329 109.67

72 EAST Juan Alfaro 134 90 0 103 327 109.00

73 HARLEM BLACK Hayden Halfacre * 193 127 0 0 320 160.00

74 MARENGO Kevin Williams * 88 107 67 53 315 78.75

75 EAST Jesse Morrison 116 108 85 0 309 103.00

76 BELVIDERE NORTH Ethan Buetsch * 99 0 90 109 298 99.33

77 SYCAMORE Leland Biarnesen 121 100 76 0 297 99.00

78 BELVIDERE NORTH Seth Richardson * 103 0 108 85 296 98.67

79 HONONEGAH WHITE Trentyn Navickis 79 0 97 118 294 98.00

80 HONONEGAH WHITE Robert Horvath 93 95 98 0 286 95.33

81 BELVIDERE NORTH Brayden Ratliff * 103 65 0 102 270 90.00

82 SYCAMORE Quinn Pleticha 91 0 101 75 267 89.00

83 HONONEGAH PURPLE Rowen Hillabolt 0 137 107 0 244 122.00

84 HONONEGAH GOLD Koy Brugman 0 118 0 124 242 121.00

85 HONONEGAH BLACK Nolan Myers 0 125 97 0 222 111.00

86 HONONEGAH GOLD Jesse Puckett 86 0 107 0 193 96.50

87 EAST Pedro Clemente 0 0 81 107 188 94.00

88 SYCAMORE Matthew Oldham 0 88 0 99 187 93.50

89 BELVIDERE NORTH Michael Benavides * 0 73 0 111 184 92.00

90 BELVIDERE GOLD Marco Bychowski 0 104 0 79 183 91.50

91 AUBURN Gian Sasan 0 94 0 88 182 91.00

92 BELVIDERE GOLD Nick Fusco 0 0 130 0 130 130.00

93 BELVIDERE NORTH Dylan Stumpf * 0 72 57 0 129 64.50

94 AUBURN Levi Terpstra 128 0 0 0 128 128.00

95 HONONEGAH WHITE Nicholas Lowery 0 37 0 83 120 60.00

96 AUBURN Kendahl Washington Miller 0 0 108 0 108 108.00
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